Title

Bible Study #1

Bible Study #1

Bible Study #1

Bible Study #1

Bible Study #1

Bible Study #2

Bible Study #2

Bible Study #2

Bible Study #2

Bible Study #2
Proverbs 1

Proverbs 1

Proverbs 1

Proverbs 1

Proverbs 1

Prayer #1

Prayer #1

Prayer #1

Prayer #1

Prayer #1

Prayer #2

Prayer #2

Prayer #2

Prayer #2

Prayer #2

Worship Daily
Worship Daily
Worship Daily
Worship Daily
Worship Daily
Worship Corporately
Worship Corporately
Worship Corporately
Worship Corporately
Worship Corporately
Proverbs 2

Proverbs 2

Proverbs 2

Proverbs 2

Proverbs 2

Reading

Psalm 1

2 Timothy 3:14-4:5
Psalm 19
Philippians 2:12-18
John 14:15-21
Psalms 119:1-35
Psalms 119:36-71
Psalms 119:72-107
Psalms 119:108-143
Psalms 119:144-176
Proverbs 1
Proverbs 1:1-7
Proverbs 1:8-19
Proverbs 1:20-25
Proverbs 1:26-33
1John 5:14-15
Matthew 6:5-8
Matthew 6:9-13
1John 1:5-10
Philippians 4:4-7
Hebrews 4:14-16
Luke 18:1-8

Luke 22:39-46
Romans 8:26-28
John 17

Psalm 1:1-3
Deuteronomy 6:6-8
Romans 12:1-3
Hebrews 13:14-16
Psalm 95:1-7
Psalm 150

Acts 2:42-47
Hebrews 10:19-25
Hebrews 13:7-17

1 Timothy 4:11-16
Proverbs 2
Proverbs 2:1-5
Proverbs 2:6-15
Proverbs 2:16-19
Proverbs 2:20-22

Evangelism-Testimony/Witnessing John 1:35-51
Evangelism-Testimony/Witnessing Matthew 5:13-16
Evangelism-Testimony/Witnessing 2 Corinthians 4:1-7
Evangelism-Testimony/Witnessing 1 Peter 3:13-17
Evangelism-Testimony/Witnessing 2 Timothy 4:1-8

Serving- In the church

1 Peter 4:8-11

Date
9/5/2016
9/6/2016
9/7/2016
9/8/2016
9/9/2016

9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/14/2016
9/15/2016
9/16/2016
9/19/2016
9/20/2016
9/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/23/2016
9/26/2016
9/27/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
9/30/2016
10/3/2016
10/4/2016
10/5/2016
10/6/2016
10/7/2016

10/10/2016

10/11/2016

10/12/2016

10/13/2016

10/14/2016

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

10/19/2016

10/20/2016

10/21/2016

10/24/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2016

11/1/2016
11/2/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/7/2016



Serving- In the church
Serving- In the church
Serving- In the church
Serving- In the church
Serving- In in the community
Serving- In in the community
Serving- In in the community
Serving- In in the community
Serving- In in the community
Proverbs 3

Proverbs 4

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 7
Stewardship-General
Stewardship-General
Stewardship-General
Stewardship-General
Stewardship-General
Stewardship- Financial
Stewardship- Financial
Stewardship- Financial
Stewardship- Financial
Stewardship- Financial
Proverbs 4

Proverbs 4

Proverbs 4

Proverbs 4

Proverbs 4

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 5

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 6

Proverbs 7

Proverbs 7

Proverbs 7

Proverbs 7

Proverbs 7

Fasting

Fasting

Fasting

Romans 12:3-13

1 Corinthians 12:12-27
Galatians 6:1-10
Ephesians 4:11-16
Jeremiah 29:4-7
Matthew 5:38-48
Colossians 3:17-24
James 1:26-27
Hebrews 12:14-21
Proverbs 3

Proverbs 3:1-8
Proverbs 3:9-12
Proverbs 3:13-24
Proverbs 3:25-35
Romans 11:36

1 Corinthians 6:19-20
1 Peter 4:10
Matthew 25:14-30
Luke 12:42-46

1 Chronicles 29:13-17
Matthew 6 :19-21

Luke 16:10, 2 Corinthians 9:6-7

Deuteronomy 8:17

1 Corinthians 16:1-2, 2 Corinthians 8:2-3

Proverbs 4
Proverbs 4:1-9
Proverbs 4:10-13
Proverbs 4:14-19
Proverbs 4:20-27
Proverbs 5
Proverbs 5:1-6
Proverbs 5:7-14
Proverbs 5:15-20
Proverbs 5:21-23
Proverbs 6
Proverbs 6:1-9
Proverbs 6:10-19
Proverbs 6:20-27
Proverbs 6:28-35
Proverbs 7
Proverbs 7:1-5
Proverbs 7:6-9
Proverbs 7:10-18
Proverbs 7:19-27
Isaiah 58

Ezra 8:21-23
Matthew 4:1-11

11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/17/2016
11/18/2016
11/21/2016
11/22/2016
11/23/2016
11/24/2016
11/25/2016
11/28/2016
11/29/2016
11/30/2016
12/1/2016
12/2/2016
12/5/2016
12/6/2016
12/7/2016
12/8/2016
12/9/2016
12/12/2016
12/13/2016
12/14/2016
12/15/2016
12/16/2016
12/19/2016
12/20/2016
12/21/2016
12/22/2016
12/23/2016
12/26/2016
12/27/2016
12/28/2016
12/29/2016
12/30/2016
1/2/2017
1/3/2017
1/4/2017
1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/9/2017
1/10/2017
1/11/2017



Fasting

Fasting

Sabbath

Sabbath

Sabbath

Sabbath

Sabbath

Fellowship

Fellowship

Fellowship

Fellowship

Fellowship

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Discipleship
Discipleship
Discipleship
Discipleship
Discipleship

Proverbs 8

Proverbs 8

Proverbs 8

Proverbs 8

Proverbs 8
Chastity/Purity
Chastity/Purity
Chastity/Purity
Chastity/Purity
Chastity/Purity
Proverbs 9

Proverbs 9

Proverbs 9

Proverbs 9

Proverbs 9
Confession/Repentance
Confession/Repentance
Confession/Repentance
Confession/Repentance
Confession/Repentance
Submission/ Humility
Submission/ Humility
Submission/ Humility
Submission/ Humility
Submission/ Humility

Acts 14:19-23
Matthew 6:16-18
Genesis 2:1-3
Exodus 20:8-11
Mark 2:23-28
Matthew 11:25-12:8
Hebrews 4:1-13
Romans 12:4-5
Ephesians 4:4-6
Hebrews 10:24-25
Acts 2:44-46
Romans 12:9-18
Hebrews 13:1-2
Luke 10:29-37
Matthew 25:34-46
1 Peter 4:7-11

2 John 1:10-11
Matthew 28:18-20
Ephesians 4:12-16
Luke 9:23-27

2 Timothy 2:1-7
Galatians 2:19-20
Proverbs 8
Proverbs 8:1-9
Proverbs 8:10-18
Proverbs 8:19-26
Proverbs 8:27-36

1 Corinthians 6:13-20
1 Thessalonians 4:1-8
Galatians 5:19-21
Ephesians 5:1-17
Proverbs 2:16-22
Proverbs 9

Proverbs 9:1-4
Proverbs 9:5-8
Proverbs 9:9-12
Proverbs 9:13-18

1 John 1:8-9

James 5:16

2 Corinthians 7:9-12
2 Chronicles 7:11-18
Luke 18:10-14
Philippians 2:3-11
James 4:1-10

1 Peter 5:1-11
Hebrews 13:16-17
Luke 22:29-44

1/12/2017
1/13/2017
1/16/2017
1/17/2017
1/18/2017
1/19/2017
1/20/2017
1/23/2017
1/24/2017
1/25/2017
1/26/2017
1/27/2017
1/30/2017
1/31/2017

2/1/2017

2/2/2017

2/3/2017

2/6/2017

2/7/2017

2/8/2017

2/9/2017
2/10/2017
2/13/2017
2/14/2017
2/15/2017
2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017
2/21/2017
2/22/2017
2/23/2017
2/24/2017
2/27/2017
2/28/2017

3/1/2017

3/2/2017

3/3/2017

3/6/2017

3/7/2017

3/8/2017

3/9/2017
3/10/2017
3/13/2017
3/14/2017
3/15/2017
3/16/2017
3/17/2017



Proverbs 10
Proverbs 10
Proverbs 10
Proverbs 10
Proverbs 10
Proverbs 11
Proverbs 11
Proverbs 11
Proverbs 11
Proverbs 11
Peace Making
Peace Making
Peace Making
Peace Making
Peace Making
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 13
Proverbs 13
Proverbs 13
Proverbs 13
Proverbs 13
Accountability
Accountability
Accountability
Accountability
Accountability
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 17
Proverbs 17

Proverbs 10
Proverbs 10:1-8
Proverbs 10:9-16
Proverbs 10:17-24
Proverbs 10:25-32
Proverbs 11
Proverbs 11:1-8
Proverbs 11:9-16
Proverbs 11:17-23
Proverbs 11:24-31
John 14:25-31
Philippians 4:4-9
Ephesians 4:1-7
Matthew 5:23-24
Matthew 5:9
Proverbs 12
Proverbs 12:1-7
Proverbs 12:8-12
Proverbs 12:13-19
Proverbs 12:20-28
Proverbs 13
Proverbs 13:1-6
Proverbs 13:7-12
Proverbs 13:13-19
Proverbs 13:20-25
Romans 14:11-12
John 14:23-24
Hebrews 13:16-17
Galatians 6:1-2
Matthew 18:15-17
Proverbs 14
Proverbs 14:1-6
Proverbs 14:7-15
Proverbs 14:16-24
Proverbs 14:25-35
Proverbs 15
Proverbs 15:1-7
Proverbs 15:8-16
Proverbs 15:17-25
Proverbs 15:26-33
Proverbs 16
Proverbs 16:1-8
Proverbs 16:9-17
Proverbs 16:18-26
Proverbs 16:-27-33
Proverbs 17
Proverbs 17:1-7

3/20/2017
3/21/2017
3/22/2017
3/23/2017
3/24/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017

4/3/2017

4/4/2017

4/5/2017

4/6/2017

4/7/2017
4/10/2017
4/11/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017
4/14/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
4/19/2017
4/20/2017
4/21/2017
4/24/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/27/2017
4/28/2017

5/1/2017

5/2/2017

5/3/2017

5/4/2017

5/5/2017

5/8/2017

5/9/2017
5/10/2017
5/11/2017
5/12/2017
5/15/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/19/2017
5/22/2017
5/23/2017



Proverbs 17
Proverbs 17
Proverbs 17
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 26
Proverbs 26
Proverbs 26
Proverbs 26

Proverbs 17:8-13
Proverbs 17:14-20
Proverbs 17:21-28
Proverbs 18
Proverbs 18:1-6
Proverbs 18:7-12
Proverbs 18:13-18
Proverbs 18:19-24
Proverbs 19
Proverbs 19:1-8
Proverbs 19:9-15
Proverbs 19:16-22
Proverbs 19:23-29
Proverbs 20
Proverbs 20:1-8
Proverbs 20:8-15
Proverbs 20:16-22
Proverbs 20:22-30
Proverbs 21
Proverbs 21:1-6
Proverbs 21:7-12
Proverbs 21:13-21
Proverbs 21:22-31
Proverbs 22
Proverbs 22:1-7
Proverbs 22:8-14
Proverbs 22:15-21
Proverbs 22:22-29
Proverbs 23
Proverbs 23:1-12
Proverbs 23:13-22
Proverbs 23:23-28
Proverbs 23:29-35
Proverbs 24
Proverbs 24:1-9
Proverbs 24:10-16
Proverbs 24:17-22
Proverbs 24:22-34
Proverbs 25
Proverbs 25:1-7
Proverbs 25:8-14
Proverbs 25:15-22
Proverbs 25:23-28
Proverbs 26
Proverbs 26:1-7
Proverbs 26:8-14
Proverbs 26:15-22

5/24/2017
5/25/2017
5/26/2017
5/29/2017
5/30/2017
5/31/2017

6/1/2017

6/2/2017

6/5/2017

6/6/2017

6/7/2017

6/8/2017

6/9/2017
6/12/2017
6/13/2017
6/14/2017
6/15/2017
6/16/2017
6/19/2017
6/20/2017
6/21/2017
6/22/2017
6/23/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017
6/28/2017
6/29/2017
6/30/2017

7/3/2017

7/4/2017

7/5/2017

7/6/2017

7/7/2017
7/10/2017
7/11/2017
7/12/2017
7/13/2017
7/14/2017
7/17/2017
7/18/2017
7/19/2017
7/20/2017
7/21/2017
7/24/2017
7/25/2017
7/26/2017
7/27/2017



Proverbs 26
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 31
Proverbs 31
Proverbs 31
Proverbs 31
Proverbs 31

Proverbs 26:23-28
Proverbs 27
Proverbs 27:1-6
Proverbs 27:7-13
Proverbs 27:14-20
Proverbs 27:21-27
Proverbs 28
Proverbs 28:1-7
Proverbs 28:8-14
Proverbs 28:15-21
Proverbs 28:22-28
Proverbs 29
Proverbs 29:1-6
Proverbs 29:7-14
Proverbs 29:15-20
Proverbs 29:21-27
Proverbs 30
Proverbs 30:1-7
Proverbs 30:8-14
Proverbs 30:15-23
Proverbs 30:24-33
Proverbs 31
Proverbs 31:1-9
Proverbs 31:10-16
Proverbs 31:17-24
Proverbs 31:25-31

7/28/2017
7/31/2017
8/1/2017
8/2/2017
8/3/2017
8/4/2017
8/7/2017
8/8/2017
8/9/2017
8/10/2017
8/11/2017
8/14/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/17/2017
8/18/2017
8/21/2017
8/22/2017
8/23/2017
8/24/2017
8/25/2017
8/28/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017
8/31/2017
9/1/2017



